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Session 6W

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kennedi Edney682
Precision

9.575 9.375 9.3759.225 37.550
1 1 4T 5 1

1

McKinley Pavicic361
Brown's LV

9.175 9.150 9.3009.425 37.050
7T 6 1 7 2

2

Camrynne Cruz357
Brown's LV

9.250 8.850 9.3259.075 36.500
4 8 7 6 3

3

Ariana Sandoval509
Gym-Max

9.175 9.075 9.4008.800 36.450
7T 7 11 4 4

4

Jasmine Vallejo681
Precision

9.200 9.200 9.4507.950 35.800
6 4 17 2T 5

5

Alicia Ross363
Brown's LV

8.750 8.350 9.2759.350 35.725
14 16 2 8T 6

6

Rachel Kimmich359
Brown's LV

9.000 8.750 9.0008.900 35.650
10 9T 9 11 7

7

Morgan Alfaro506
Gym-Max

9.350 8.550 8.4509.200 35.550
3 12T 6 14 8

8

Kindra Halsey932
Technique

9.225 7.300 9.4509.225 35.200
5 19 4T 2T 9

9

Morgan Mowad103
AGA

9.500 8.050 9.6007.700 34.850
2 17 20 1 10

10

Abigail Sullivan507
Gym-Max

8.850 8.450 8.3758.975 34.650
11 14 8 15 11

11

Kamryn Bayer873
Team Dynamics

8.425 8.550 9.2507.850 34.075
16 12T 19 10 12

12

Lauren Ramseyer434
203206 Club Champion

8.725 9.175 7.5508.350 33.800
15 5 14 16 13

13

Rachel Heinl875
Team Dynamics

0.000 8.750 9.2758.300 26.325
18T 9T 15T 8T 14

14

Kiah Venzon101
AGA

8.775 8.650 0.0008.475 25.900
13 11 13 17T 15

15

Kristen Bender727
Platinum

0.000 7.900 8.5258.700 25.125
18T 18 12 13 16

16

Carlie Norczyk102
AGA

9.075 8.400 0.0000.000 17.475
9 15 21T 17T 17

17

Lauren Schmeiss272
Auburn

0.000 0.000 8.5758.850 17.425
18T 21T 10 12 18

18

Eri Tamada817
Studio West

8.300 0.000 0.0007.900 16.200
17 21T 18 17T 19

19

Alex Esmerian931
Technique

0.000 6.550 0.0008.300 14.850
18T 20 15T 17T 20

20

Ashley Tai937
Technique

0.000 0.000 0.0009.325 9.325
18T 21T 3 17T 21

21
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Julia Ross364
Brown's LV

0.000 9.300 0.0000.000 9.300
18T 2 21T 17T 22

22

Mackenzie Bennion356
Brown's LV

0.000 9.250 0.0000.000 9.250
18T 3 21T 17T 23

23

Michelle Pei812
South Coast

8.800 0.000 0.0000.000 8.800
12 21T 21T 17T 24

24

Nicole Steele274
Auburn

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
18T 21T 21T 17T 25

25
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Randi Wyrick365
Brown's LV

9.675 9.650 9.5759.700 38.600
4 3 1 1 1

1

Nicolette McNair517
Gym-Max

9.625 9.825 9.3759.625 38.450
5 1 2 8T 2

2

Baely Rowe271
Auburn

9.575 9.675 9.5259.475 38.250
6T 2 5 2 3

3

Elizabeth Gangale358
Brown's LV

9.725 9.475 9.1509.525 37.875
2 6 4 17T 4

4

Melissa Chuang203
Airborne

9.500 9.125 9.4259.550 37.600
10T 14 3 5 5

5

Ilana Gordon207
Airborne

9.575 9.350 9.2509.350 37.525
6T 8T 9 10T 6

6

Katie Won874
Team Dynamics

9.375 9.300 9.4009.400 37.475
15T 10 8 6T 7

7

Desi Borgese202
Airborne

9.525 9.550 9.4008.975 37.450
9 4 19 6T 8

8

Jessie Sisler935
Technique

9.450 9.225 9.1009.450 37.225
13 11 6 19 9

9

Molly McFarland892
Team  OC

9.375 9.025 9.4509.275 37.125
15T 16 11 4 10

10

Jordan Widener582
Leading Edge

9.150 9.050 9.2509.300 36.750
22 15 10 10T 11

11

Kaitlin Rahon540
Kips

9.375 9.000 8.9259.425 36.725
15T 17T 7 22 12

12

Haley Lange269
Auburn

9.175 9.150 9.2508.850 36.425
21 13 23T 10T 13

13

Megan Jimenez683
Precision

9.475 8.900 8.9008.875 36.150
12 20 22 23 14

14

Alexandra Gremillion513
Gym-Max

9.500 8.475 9.2008.950 36.125
10T 28T 20 16 15

15

Tiffani Lewis360
Brown's LV

9.575 9.425 8.5008.575 36.075
6T 7 37 32 16

16

Emma Lee933
Technique

9.375 9.000 9.5008.125 36.000
15T 17T 45 3 17

17

Erica Matos210
Airborne

9.125 8.650 9.2508.525 35.550
23T 24 38 10T 18

18

Kristina Heymann208
Airborne

9.250 8.000 8.8509.250 35.350
19 33T 12T 24T 19

19

Randi Schorzman273
Auburn

8.750 8.825 8.4259.125 35.125
38 21T 15 34 20

20

Phoebe Pummarachai511
Gym-Max

8.450 9.350 8.2009.050 35.050
45 8T 17 40 21

21
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Amanda West277
Auburn

9.050 8.550 8.4508.850 34.900
27T 27 23T 33 22

22

Mackenzie Douglas872
Team Dynamics

8.850 8.600 8.7758.600 34.825
34 25T 36 28T 23

23

Breanna Beltran422
Champion NC

9.200 8.050 8.3509.200 34.800
20 32 14 36 24

24

Ashley McCain423
Champion NC

9.400 8.825 8.8507.650 34.725
14 21T 52T 24T 25

25

Marley Bender893
Team  OC

9.075 7.850 9.2258.250 34.400
25T 35 42 15 26T

26T

Kelly Tan211
Airborne

8.150 8.600 8.8008.850 34.400
47 25T 23T 27 26T

26T

Samantha Sruba936
Technique

8.475 7.650 8.7758.675 33.575
44 37 30 28T 28

28

Lauren Weisel670
OGA

8.500 7.625 9.2508.050 33.425
43 38 46T 10T 29T

29T

Rebecca Gish448
EGA

9.050 8.350 7.8008.225 33.425
27T 31 43 45 29T

29T

Alexis Brown894
Team  OC

9.000 6.450 8.9758.900 33.325
29 42T 21 21 31

31

Carole Gong433
Club Champion

8.800 8.000 8.2758.150 33.225
35T 33T 44 38 32

32

Allsion Brennan667
OGA

8.800 6.700 8.7508.775 33.025
35T 41 28T 30 33

33

Emily Novotny934
Technique

9.075 6.100 9.0008.625 32.800
25T 44 33T 20 34

34

Kelli Nakashima546
Kokokahi

8.950 7.300 7.8507.875 31.975
30 40 50 44 35

35

Cathy Kimura544
Kokokahi

8.550 6.000 8.1758.650 31.375
41T 45 31T 41 36

36

Joey Ching543
Kokokahi

8.900 5.750 8.0007.200 29.850
31T 46 55 43 37

37

Danielle McNair516
Gym-Max

9.700 9.525 0.0009.250 28.475
3 5 12T 47T 38

38

Shelby Edwards393
CARTER'S

9.750 9.000 0.0009.100 27.850
1 17T 16 47T 39

39

Camilla Opperman983
Airborne

0.000 8.475 9.3758.350 26.200
48T 28T 40T 8T 40

40

Lauren Nagao545
Kokokahi

8.875 0.000 8.3008.650 25.825
33 47T 31T 37 41

41

Anya Barca-Hall982
Airborne

8.775 0.000 8.8507.650 25.275
37 47T 52T 24T 42

42
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Angela Ching542
Kokokahi

8.400 0.000 8.1008.625 25.125
46 47T 33T 42 43

43

Zoe Wilkens435
Club Champion

8.900 7.800 0.0008.350 25.050
31T 36 40T 47T 44

44

Kellie Amano814
South Coast

8.625 0.000 8.2257.950 24.800
40 47T 49 39 45

45

Nicole Jennings895
Team  OC

8.550 0.000 7.1508.800 24.500
41T 47T 27 46 46

46

Sarah Cerami680
Oroville

8.675 0.000 0.0008.850 17.525
39 47T 23T 47T 47

47

Allison Bellingham815
South Coast

0.000 0.000 8.4009.000 17.400
48T 47T 18 35 48

48

Sophie Kohne811
South Coast

0.000 0.000 8.7008.625 17.325
48T 47T 33T 31 49

49

Haily Luong270
Auburn

0.000 0.000 9.1508.050 17.200
48T 47T 46T 17T 50

50

Julia York518
Gym-Max

9.125 0.000 0.0007.800 16.925
23T 47T 51 47T 51

51

Amber Takara275
Auburn

0.000 9.200 0.0007.375 16.575
48T 12 54 47T 52

52

Kaili Akeo541
Kokokahi

0.000 6.450 0.0008.450 14.900
48T 42T 39 47T 53

53

Reagan Trussell813
South Coast

0.000 0.000 0.0008.775 8.775
48T 47T 28T 47T 54

54

Megan Kyle512
Gym-Max

0.000 8.750 0.0000.000 8.750
48T 23 56T 47T 55

55

Mckenna Hutcheson668
OGA

0.000 8.450 0.0000.000 8.450
48T 30 56T 47T 56

56

Hanna Tears519
Gym-Max

0.000 0.000 0.0008.050 8.050
48T 47T 46T 47T 57

57

Amy Bellingham816
South Coast

0.000 7.550 0.0000.000 7.550
48T 39 56T 47T 58

58


